
AGENDA
ENVIRONMENTAL ADVISORY COUNCIL

MUNICIPALITY OF MURRYSVILLE
TUESDAY, JANUARY 29, 2019

7:00 P.M.

Call To Order

Reorganization

Public Comment

New Business 

Sardis Road Site
Sardis Road Site (residential home)Conditional 
Use Application CU-3-18 

Zips Car Wash 
ZipsCar Wash Land Development Application 
SP-1-19
Zips Car Wash Conditional Use Application 
CU-1-19 

Get Go 
Get Go Land Development Application SP-2-19
Get Go Conditional Use Application CU-2-19 

Old Business

Titan Well Pad 
Titan Well Land Development Land Application 
SP-4-18
Titan Well Conditional Use Application CU-1-18 

Discussion

Adjournment

1.

2.

3.

4.

4.A.

4.B.

4.C.

5.

5.A.

6.

7.

https://murrysville.com/b2ce804a-9eae-42f5-897a-d4d5dd445164



